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2010-11 San Diego State Men’s Golf Schedule (As of August 3, 2010) 

 
Day Date Tournament Course 
 
Fall 2010 
Mon.-Tues. Sept. 20-21 at Husky Invitational Washington National Golf Club  
  (Auburn, Wash.) 
Fri.-Sat. Oct. 1-2 at William H. Tucker Invitational UNM University Golf Course 
  (Albuquerque, N.M.) 
Mon.-Tues. Oct. 18-19 at Alister Mackenzie Invitational The Meadow Club 
  (Fairfax, Calif.) 
 
Spring 2011 
Mon.-Tues. Jan. 31  at Arizona Invitational   Arizona National Golf Club 
 - Feb. 1 (Tucson, Ariz.) 
Sun.-Tues. Feb. 13-15 at Battle At The Beach   Pelican Hill Golf Club 
   (Newport Beach, Calif.) 
Mon.-Tues. Feb. 28  at USC Invitational   North Ranch Country Club 
 -March 1 (Westlake Village, Calif.) 
Mon.-Tues. March 7-8 at Fresno St. Lexus Golf Classic   San Joaquin Country Club 
   (Fresno, Calif.) 
Mon.-Tues. March 14-15 San Diego Intercollegiate Classic  San Diego Country Club 
   (San Diego, Calif.) 
Thurs.-Fri. March 24-25 Barona Collegiate Cup   Barona Creek Golf Club 
   (Lakeside, Calif.) 
Sat.-Sun. April 9-10 at Thunderbird Invitational   Karsten Golf Course 
   (Tempe, Ariz.) 
Sat.-Sun. April 16-17 at Western Intercollegiate   Pasatiempo Golf Club 
   (Santa Cruz, Calif.) 
Thurs.-Sat. May 5-7 at Mountain West Conference Championships Omni Tucson National 
   (Tucson, Ariz.) 
Thurs.-Sat. May 19-21 NCAA Regionals   TBA 
   (TBA)  
Tues.-Sun. May 31  at NCAA Championships   Karsten Creek Golf Club 
 -June 5 (Stillwater, Okla.) 
    
 

     
 Home tournaments in Bold     Dates subject to change  


